Issuing

Major  Region Authority
Site Specific

No SWR Cco

No SWR Cco

No SWR Cco

No NER Cco

No NER Cco

No NER Cco

No SER CoO

No SER Cco

No NER CO

No SER Cco

No SLR CcoO

General Permit Covered Facility

No KCR EPMT
No SWR EPMT
No SER SERO
No SWR EPMT
No SLR EPMT
No KCR EPMT
No KCR EPMT
No SER SERO
No NER EPMT
No KCR KCRO
No SWR SWRO
No SLR EPMT
No SLR EPMT
No NER NERO
No SWR EPMT
No NER EPMT
No SLR SLRO
No KCR KCRO
No KCR KCRO
No SLR SLRO
No KCR KCRO
No SER SERO

Issued Permits List Date From: 03/31/2016 - Date To: 04/06/2016

Facility
Name

Bradleyville R-1 School

Burkland Estates #3 and #4

Cross Creek Subdivision

Linn Wastewater Treatment Facility
Marshall Junction Enterprise LLC
MAWC, Maple Leaf WWTF
Quail Run MHP

Shady Lane MHP WWTF

Tower Mobile Home Park

Twin Cities Industrial Park
Winfield Manor Mobile WWTF

#20-501, Clinton, MO, Walmart
Anderson Estates Plat 4 Plat 5
ARAB AGGREGATES, LLC
Arvest Bank

Ashford Knoll

Chapel Ridge 6th Plat
crackerneck center 4th

DENT COUNTY CONCRETE -
SALEM PLANT

Discovery Park TDD
Graham/Forcade Quarry

Hidden Valley Outfitters
Homestead at Hickory View
Jet Holdings Inc.

Ken's Auto Sales

Kum and Go #463

Lewis and Clark Middle School Track
LHB INDUSTRIES

Lindsey Farm

Magruder Paving LLC

Mick Mehler and Sons, Inc.
Middle Fork Water Company
MILLERSVILLE PLANT

Permit
Number

MO0109576
MO0133906
M0O0122033
MO0051551
M0O0128678
M0O0120022
M0O0101508
MO0092789
MOO0085936
MO0110400
M0O0101290

MORAO07855
MORAO08072
MOG490231
MORAO08101
MORAO08091
MORAO08031
MORAO08086
MOG491329

MORAO08078
MOG490202

MOG823080
MORAO08079
MORAO08103
MORG60A407
MORAO08073
MORAO08069
MOR23A095
MOG821216
MOG491326
MOG821212
MOG640081
MOG491269

Permit
Action

Renewal
Modification
Renewal
Renewal
Modification
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Modification

New
New
Modification
New
New
New
New
New

New
Modification

New

New

New

New

New

New
Modification
New

New

New
Renewal
Modification

County

Taney
Camden
Camden
Osage
Saline
Callaway
Phelps
Phelps
Callaway
Texas
Lincoln

Henry
Jasper
Bollinger
Christian
St. Charles
Platte
Jackson
Dent

Boone
Nodaway

Laclede
Franklin
Jefferson
Callaway
Greene
Cole

St. Louis
Ray
Pettis
Lincoln
Gentry
Cape Girardeau

Modification
Date

04/01/2016

04/01/2016

04/04/2016

04/01/2016

04/01/2016

04/01/2016

04/01/2016

Issue
Date

04/06/2016
11/20/2013
04/05/2016
04/05/2016
07/19/2013
04/05/2016
04/05/2016
04/05/2016
04/05/2016
03/31/2016
08/13/2013

04/01/2016
03/31/2016
10/17/2011
04/06/2016
04/04/2016
04/01/2016
04/04/2016
04/01/2016

04/01/2016
11/01/2011

04/01/2016
04/01/2016
04/06/2016
04/01/2016
03/31/2016
03/31/2016
01/01/2016
04/01/2016
04/01/2016
04/04/2016
04/01/2016
03/01/2014



No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

NER
SWR
SWR
SER
SWR
SER

SLR
SLR
SLR
KCR
KCR
SLR
NER
SER
SLR
SLR
SER
SWR
NER

EPMT
EPMT
CO

EPMT
EPMT
SERO

EPMT
EPMT
EPMT
KCRO
KCRO
EPMT
EPMT
EPMT
SLRO
EPMT
EPMT
EPMT
NERO

MOHELA

OASIS CAR WASH

Pao Vang and Meea Xiong
PATRIOT LANDING SOUTH
Prime Inc. Headquarters

PROPAK LOGISTICS, INC.
JACKSON FACILITY

Raising Cane's #233 St. Ann, MO
Raising Cane's #236 St Charles, MO
Reckitt Benckiser Storage Lot
Remington Outdoor Company B#1
Richmond - Plant Site

Riverbend Estates

Rock Bridge High School Press Box
Smiths Poultry LLC

St. Louis Precision Casting Company
Stone Mill

Tau Kappa Epsilon Fraternity
Walnut Hill Farms Subdivision
XPO Logistics Freight, Inc. - XCU

MORAO07953
MORAO08089
MOGS10229
MORAO08081
MORAO08027
MOR22C100

MORAO08082
MORAO08085
MORAO08107
MOR22C032
MOG491327
MORAO08068
MORAO08070
MORAO08087
MOR203300
MORAO08104
MORAO08105
MORAO08100
MOR80C441

New
New
Modification
New
New
New

New

New

New
Modification
New

New

New

New
Renewal
New

New

New
Modification

Boone

Newton

Barry 04/06/2016
Pulaski

Greene

Cape Girardeau

St. Louis
St. Charles
St. Charles
Lafayette
Ray
Franklin
Boone
Ripley

St. Louis
St. Louis
Phelps
Christian
Boone 04/01/2016

04/01/2016

04/01/2016
04/04/2016
03/01/2013
04/01/2016
04/01/2016
04/01/2016

04/01/2016
04/01/2016
04/06/2016
02/11/2014
04/01/2016
03/31/2016
03/31/2016
04/03/2016
04/01/2016
04/06/2016
04/06/2016
04/06/2016
11/30/2012



